Organizagoes

Agéncia de Desenvolvimento, Inovacao e Sustentabilidade -
AGENDIS

Di Magalhaes

Diretora de desenvolvimento econdmico
dimagalhaes@agendis.org.br

www.agendis.org.br

Itapecerica da Serra, SP, Brasil

Alampyme Chapter Brasil - Associacao Latinoamericana de
Pequenas Micros e Médias Empresas
Isis de Palma

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil
isis@educ-imagens.com.br

Alliance for Responsible and Sustainable Societies
Edith Sizoo

Lieu dit Les Mousseaux, LA GUICHE, France
edith.sizoo@Ic-ingeniris.com

Asociacion Civil "Todos Juntos
Cristina Reynals

cristina.reynals@habitants.org

Buenos Aires, Argentina

Asociacion There Is Alternative (TIA)
Lydia Nicollet (directora)
contact@thereislaternative.org
www.thereisalternative.org

Region Provence Alpes Céte d’Azur
Francia

Association A6
Pierre Caro

Retraité Professionnel
Nantes - France
pierrecaro@sfr.fr

Beco de Escritores
Lidia Izecson

lidia.leitura@gmail.com

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

Cara de Brasil

Ana Maria Wilheim
anamariawilheim@hotmail.com
Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil
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Center for Positive Fuures
Regina B. Tagsa
Banaba, San Mateo, Philippine

Center for Positive Fuures
Dorothy Vergara
Banaba, San Mateo, Philippine

Center for Positive Fuures
Annabelle Miano
Banaba, San Mateo, Philippine

Charter of Human Responsibilities Philippine Team
Fleur de Lys Cupino

pcupino@hotmail.com
Manila, Philippine

Charter of Human Responsibilities Philippine Team
Marilou Cerilla
Manila, Philippine

Charter of Human Responsibilities Philippine Team
Ma. Corazon Gratuito
Manila, Philippine

Charter of Human Responsibilities Philippine Team
Merlyn Martinez
Manila, Philippine

Charter of Human Responsibilities Philippine Team
Dr. Ruben Martinez
Manila, Philippine

Colégio Santa Cruz -SP
Oswaldo Suzuki

Professor
oksuzuki@gmail.com

CPM Research
Oriana White
Diretora
oriana@uol.com.br
Sao Paulo, Brasil

Eco Foundation for Sustainable Alternatives (EFSA)
Ms. Sudha Reddy
Director

efsaindia@gmail.com
Bangalore, India

FE.DE.V1
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Cristina Reynals

cristina.reynals@habitants.org

Argentina

Fondation Charles Léopold Mayer - FPH
Pierre Calame, Président
Paris, France

www.fpg.ch,
p.calame@fph.ch

blog.pierre-calame.fr/

Funbea - Fundo Brasileiro de Educacao Ambiental - (Brazilian
Environmental Education Fund)

PlanTEA - Rede Planetaria do Tratado de Educacao Ambiental para
Sociedades Sustentaveis e Responsabilidade Global (Planetary Network for
the Treaty of Environmental Education for Sustainable Societies and Global
Responsibility)

Rachel Trajber

President,

racheltrajber@gmail.com
www.funbea.org.br

Taubaté, SP, Brasil

House of Representatives, Republic of the Philippines
Winston Castelo

Manila, Philippine

Information and Communication Officer

Zain Noor Rahman

Small Home of Rural Empowerment Activists (SHOREA)
Sleman, INDONESIA

http://perhimpunanshorea.org/

Instituto Roma
Sdcia diretora
ritam@institutoroma.com.br

www.institutoroma.com.br
Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

Institute for Strategic and International Studies, Malaysia
Dr. Jun-E Tan
Researcher

june.tan@gmail.com
Malaysi

Instituto Crescer
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Dilermando Allan Filho

Diretor

Tel 11 5908 8644
www.institutocrescer.org.br
dilermando@institutocrescer.org.br

Instituto Ecoar para a Cidadania
Miriam Duailibi, presidente
WWW.ecoar.org.br

miriam @ecoar.org.br

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

International Studies, United Nations University
Dr. John Clammer
Director

clammer@unu.edu
Tokyo, Japan

Jornal Folha Litoral
Domingos Oliveira
flitoral@paraty.com
Paraty, R], Brasil

Loa Cultural

Roberta Mourao Caccia-Bava
Sécia
mourao.roberta@gmail.com
Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

MO.DE.VI.FA

Cristina Reynals
cristina.reynals@habitants.org
Mendoza, Argentina

National Law School of India University (NLSIU)
Dr. Neetu Sharma

shnitu@gmail.com
Bangalore, India

Nexus Solidarieta Internazionale Emilia Romagna (Nexus)
Sandra Pareschi

Presidente Nexus Emilia Romagna

Via Marconi 69 - 40122
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Bologna Italia
sandra_pareschi@er.cgil.it

sito: www.nexusemiliaromagna.org

Nova - Centre per a la Innovacio Social
Marti Olivella, presidente

Barcelona - Catalunya - Espafa
marti@nova.cat

www.nova.cat

Nicleo de Midias Arte e Tecnologias
José Domingos Vasconcelos,
jdtvasco@hotmail.com

Paraty, Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Nucleo de Midias Arte e Tecnologias
Walmes Galvao

walminho.paraty@gmail.com

Paraty, Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

PACS - Politicas Alternativas para o Cone Sul
Marcos Arruda, presidente

marcos@pacs.org.br

Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Pesquisas Artes e Ciencia _ Unicamp_Paraty Lepac-Laboratorio
Prof. Dr. Carlos Fernando Salgueirosa de Andrade
Coordenador

cfeandra@unicamp.br

Paraty, Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Pesquisas Artes e Ciencia _ Unicamp_Paraty Lepac-Laboratodrio
Marcia Nascimento

macrin04@yahoo.com.br

Paraty, R], Brasil

Por Vocé comidinhas saudaveis

Giovanna Shintome de Faria

jornalista
https://www.facebook.com/porvocecomidinhas

gshintome@hotmail.com

Goiania,Goias, Brasil
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Rahat NGO

Director Madhavi Singh Shah

Research Oriented Social Organization, Tribhuvan University
Ph. D. Professor

madhavisinghl79@gmail.com
Kathmandu, Nepal

Red de Habitantes
Cristina Reynals

cristina.reynals@habitants.org

Mendoza, Argentina

Réseau Education et Solidarité
Thierry WEISHAUPT

Délégué Général
tweishapt@mgen.fr

www.educationsolidarite.org
France

RIPESS Asia/Asian Solidarity Economy Council (ASEC)
Dr. Benjamin Quinones Jr.
Chairman

benquinonesjr@gmail.com
Malaysia

RIPESS Asia/ASEC, Principal Research Fellow, Universiti
Kebangsaan Malaysia

Datuk Dr. Denison Jayasooria

Vice-Chairman

denisonkitaukm@gmail.com

Malaysia

SANLAKAS Conferation of Multisectoral Organizations
Flora A. Santos
Manila, Philippine

University of the Philippines Department of Women and
Development Studies

Dr. Nathalie Verceles

Chair

nverceles@hotmail.com
Philippines

VIATVCINEMA LTDA.
Renato Massayuki Sakata
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Diretor. Proprietario
renatosakata@viatv.com.br
Sao Paulo . SP . Brasil
Facebook VIATVCINEMA

Viragao Educomunicacao
Paulo Lima

Diretor Executivo
paulo@viracao.org
WWW.Viracao.org

Sao Paulo - Brasil



http://www.viracao.org/
mailto:paulo@viracao.org
mailto:renatosakata@viatv.com.br

Individuos

Adriana Fangmann - Brasil

Aline Cavalcanti - Brasil

Ana Claudia -Brasil

Andrea Barreto -Brasil

Claudia Ziggiatti -Brasil

Edmar Tomas Rocha de Moura - Brasil
Erika Turrini Carvalho Rocha -Brasil
Fernanda Caldas Castilho Ramos -Brasil
Gloria Oliveira -Brasil

Janete Oliveira Brasil -Brasil

Jeferson Rodrigues da Silva
jeffrsilva@yahoo.com.br

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

Joao Bosco - Brasil

Jorge Grinspum

jorgegrinspum@uol.com.br
Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

Kathy Swart - EUA

Lia Capovilla
liaparaty@gmail.com
Paraty, R], Brasil

Lucia Almeida

lucia@educ-imagens.com.br

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil
Marcos - Brasil
Marisa Greeb

marisagreeb@gmail.com

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

Mauro Soares - Brasil

Mirian Cintra - Brasil
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Ricardo Marcondes Bulgarelli
ribulga@hotmail.com
Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil

Sandra Celano - Brasil
Vanderlei Rodrigues -Brasil
Vera Pallamin -Brasil
Waldemir Bargieri - Brasil
Yara Rovai

rovai@uol.com.br

Sao Paulo, SP, Brasil
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